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NUEL Borough Champs & Invitational Meet 2017 - 12/11/2017

Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 8 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  8Stoimenova, Margarita 3:38.00  3:31.761 1311558

49.081:05.2855.2448.40

NUEL  8Angelova, Nicole DQ  4:50.00--- 1347568

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

1:10.241:23.081:08.431:01.37

HAWL  8Popovici, Ioana DQ  NT--- 1254726

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly

1:04.131:11.151:09.401:01.61
 
Event 1  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAWL  9Nolan, Nancy 4:04.58  NT1 1329568

57.361:06.131:00.291:00.80
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 10McSheffrey, Codie 3:10.53  3:14.621 1246037

43.5655.6449.2042.13

ROML 10Vassileva, Michelle 3:30.02  3:29.622 1330728

45.901:00.0954.8349.20

NUEL 10Drew, Lauren 3:32.75  3:46.003 1281927

49.171:01.1355.0847.37
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Richards, Aaliyah 2:58.26  3:03.171 1215695

40.4651.1444.6242.04

NUEL 11Aissani, Lila 3:00.24  3:05.162 1255859

41.7351.3045.4841.73

NUEL 11Marmolejo, Libby 3:02.70  3:01.303 932502

38.9959.6544.0140.05

HAWL 11Bathija, Devina 3:25.87  3:33.524 1228463

46.891:01.4749.9747.54

NUEL 11Mirembe, Jayla 3:38.94  3:22.005 1313540

50.251:04.1353.6250.94

ROML 11Fry, Ruby 3:43.11  3:54.006 1279897

49.801:04.5253.4655.33
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 12Benidir, Dina 2:47.93  2:48.541 1279045

38.0850.1644.3335.36

ROML 12Dreleva, Victoria 2:50.08  2:55.282 1244076

39.1154.2741.1635.54

ROML 12Lemay, Ruby 2:55.64  2:58.303 1185523

39.1752.2142.3541.91

NUEL 12Mehegan, Toni 3:00.11  3:01.354 1205356

40.0053.1645.0641.89

ROML 12Humphrey, Olivia 3:03.60  3:23.115 877112

40.7053.4548.7340.72

ROML 12Day, Charlotte 3:04.02  3:04.046 1273313

41.5454.3346.1042.05

NUEL 12McGrath, Aoife 3:06.71  3:10.707 1281930

43.2152.9846.6843.84

ROML 12Yordanova, Magdalena 3:10.14  3:22.938 1383157

44.6956.7848.9639.71

ROML 12Vassileva, Nicole 3:11.08  3:28.129 1290286

41.8553.9446.7648.53

BEXL 12Rashed, Hania 3:13.52  3:25.3110 932485

45.1452.0649.3047.02
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Results - Session 1

(Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT 12Lennon, Eleanor 3:17.73  3:19.2411 1108747

44.2554.0052.0747.41

NUEL 12Murray, Kitty-May 3:29.73  3:40.0012 1281931

45.041:00.3354.1050.26

LBRL 12McLawrence, Megan NS  3:31.06--- 1354314
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 13Hagan, Holly 2:42.76  2:41.891 1159876

37.9745.7542.2536.79
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 14Galkute, Emile 2:58.70  2:55.691 1289026

41.3452.0344.8540.48

LBRL 14Pinnock, Deneilla 3:05.01  3:02.492 932504

43.6356.7645.1539.47

NUEL 14Stoimenova, Kameliya NS  2:33.49--- 1161352
 
Event 1  Girls 15-99 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 15McCormack, Madeleine 2:50.70  2:50.551 1235247

41.0948.6744.4736.47
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Event 2  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT  8Olajide, Tobi 39.66  42.981 1206983

ROML  8Muratoglu, Baris 40.59  1:00.412 1364399

HAWL  8Waissman, Louis 45.71  NT3 1335745

NUEL  8Mukisa, Jayden 48.93  47.084 1383010

LBRL  8Garcia, James 54.28  NT5 1390629

HAWL  8Bhudia, Kian SCR  NT--- 1166883
 
Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  9Tshuma, David 35.50  36.801 1311560

THUT  9Calianu, Christian 36.18  37.412 1275138

THUT  9Shepherd, Joshua 36.36  37.513 1275133

THUT  9Moghina, Kevin 36.70  37.494 1291728

THUT  9Akindele, Ayobami 38.24  43.545 1380351

NUEL  9Hodovanets, Mark 40.90  41.986 1347570

NUEL  9San Miguel, Cameron 41.14  41.057 1289024

NUEL  9Imran, Rana 42.02  43.308 1334666

HAWL  9Sharma, Aditya 42.08  44.719 1172157

NUEL  9Hawkins, Arthur 42.64  42.9710 1352016

NUEL  9Sanao, Zandro 44.51  47.3611 1386776

THUT  9Golemdzhiev, Yordan 45.52  50.8512 1282393

BEXL  9Rashed, Ahmed 47.89  55.5613 1377827

HAWL  9Barrios, Joshua 47.99  51.4614 1270576

NUEL  9Van Der Merwe, Jason 50.96  1:09.9315 1393300

HAWL  9Marsden, Dev 52.85  1:00.9316 1357422

NUEL  9Mozhayko, Denis 53.04  58.5517 1393301

NUEL  9Patel, Ritik NS  1:03.32--- 1363574
 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 10Laniyan, Tarelle 32.49  32.501 1249766

ROML 10Mahmood, Raheel 34.11  33.832 1277117

NUEL 10Conde, Romao 34.67  35.21*3 1326665

THUT 10Boboye, Daniel 34.67  36.37*3 1108750

NUEL 10Benidir, Sami 35.73  37.125 1311557

NUEL 10Mohamed, Youssef 35.78  36.656 1360614

ROML 10Drelev, Denis 36.43  39.577 1307003

NUEL 10Drumond, Jaiden 36.62  38.058 1347569

THUT 10Milkov, Jan 36.63  37.659 1161451

ROML 10Brecht, Dillon 37.22  39.1910 1285377

ROML 10Smith, Oliver 37.77  40.4711 1350182

NUEL 10Napa, Micaiah 38.25  38.7812 1339735

BEXL 10Inglis, Joshua 38.50  41.6613 1376859

ROML 10Berry, Daniel 40.20  45.0014 1343803

NUEL 10Opoku, Jeffrey 41.42  41.5215 1305499

NUEL 10Butt, Shahzain 41.72  41.8916 1311564

THUT 10Clark, Ashton 41.86  43.2117 1163707

NUEL 10McKernan, Aaron 41.98  1:00.0018 1352008

NUEL 10Dimov, Kristian 48.69  1:00.0019 1371486
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Salazar, Steven A 34.50  34.751 1296579

BEXL 11Idowu, Jonathan 35.04  36.032 1362266

NUEL 11Khairul, Hadi 35.19  38.813 1210690

NUEL 11Manansala, Marvin 35.39  35.704 1267315

NUEL 11Platonovs, Aleksandr 37.15  37.705 1291819

ROML 11Moody, Danny 37.49  38.816 1287590
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(Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 11James, Luke 39.92  42.497 1390759

NUEL 11Munden, Alex 40.75  41.808 1131246

LBRL 11Nanan, Steven 40.92  40.009 1365359

ROML 11Fulton, Enzo 41.43  41.3010 475763

NUEL 11Aleksejevs, Alan 41.67  41.9011 1304451

LBRL 11Melroy, Marvin SCR  46.20--- 1354316
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 12Raykin, Georgi 31.75  34.901 1337199

ROML 12McCarthy, Connor 32.22  32.332 1213601

NUEL 12Drew, Thomas 32.95  34.163 1281924

NUEL 12Chan, Raymond 34.29  36.184 1277760

NUEL 12Salazar, Kurt 34.52  50.005 1380602

NUEL 12Ayad, Ismail 34.79  35.736 1281934

NUEL 12Manansala, Marco 35.38  36.137 1267316

HAWL 12Tatu, Darius 35.76  39.628 1293102

LBRL 12Pradhan, Kiran 40.04  NT9 1405310

NUEL 12Ravinskas, Rytis 52.19  53.1810 1392017
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 13Totu, Mihnea 28.12  27.201 1289022

NUEL 13Munden, Joe 29.19  29.202 944005

NUEL 13Tshuma, Daniel 30.29  31.403 843075

ROML 13Marney, Luke 31.69  32.114 917839

NUEL 13Robin, Amal 33.46  34.245 1267305

ROML 13Giles, George 33.50  34.726 1177132

ROML 13Thompson, Tyrese 34.75  37.327 1402054

NUEL 13Dixon, Ryan 35.51  35.788 1157684

LBRL 13Artiaga, Miguel 38.12  36.709 1289005
 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 14Moncur, Robert 27.32  28.061 1159875

NUEL 14Kisel, Roland 28.36  28.302 1189534

ROML 14Frost, Joseph 28.74  29.323 1213602

ROML 14Samson, Michael 29.30  29.324 1374874

NUEL 14Khairul, Harris 30.08  35.005 1210691

THUT 14Buckley, Robert 31.70  30.64*6 850198

ROML 14Fernandes, Aidan 31.70  31.70*6 966430

NUEL 14Gomes, Guilherme 32.99  38.348 1395700
 
Event 2  Boys 15-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 16Harouma, Adam 25.37  25.701 802719

ROML 16Dooley, Vaughn 28.06  29.912 1234027

NUEL 15Woldearegaye, Alfred 28.47  28.403 1153825

NUEL 15Panyandee, Kian 29.08  28.964 898040

HAWL 15Ramaiya, Shanil 29.12  30.035 971063

NUEL 17Jupaj, William 31.83  32.736 1313801
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Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  8Stoimenova, Margarita 38.72  39.801 1311558

THUT  8Harris, Emma 43.44  44.412 1207034

THUT  8Delapperall, Lottie 43.94  NT3 1296524

NUEL  8Richards, Myia 49.63  55.004 1371479

HAWL  8Popovici, Ioana 51.12  54.825 1254726

THUT  8Clark, Darcie 54.06  55.006 1223028

NUEL  8Angelova, Nicole 58.42  1:02.647 1347568
 
Event 3  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT  9Stanciu, Maria 35.45  37.551 1206977

BEXL  9Golebiowska, Paulina 41.35  42.002 1356095

NUEL  9Higgs-Smith, Amber 42.21  49.063 1280516

THUT  9Coker, Roxanne 42.98  45.004 1291733

NUEL  9Tekeste, Salina 43.15  45.905 1360615

NUEL  9Napa, Mataya 44.66  46.566 1353943

HAWL  9Hovell, Dana 45.69  NT7 1333678

BEXL  9Thirunavukkarasu, Tharana 46.12  50.368 1362253

NUEL  9Grigaliunaite, Migle 46.47  49.989 1333839

THUT  9Webster, Katie 47.56  49.9910 1206996

NUEL  9Akinbola-A, Nicole 48.29  53.9511 1343382

HAWL  9Nolan, Nancy 50.04  41.3412 1329568

ROML  9Morter, Aida NS  42.41--- 1321517
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT 10Shadpipe, Emmanuella 35.04  37.101 1275136

ROML 10Kilby, Ella 35.06  35.852 1246036

HAWL 10Williams, Rafeeqah 36.33  39.523 1317870

NUEL 10Svensson, Sofia 37.60  40.004 1329220

THUT 10Taiwo, Gabriella 38.59  41.015 1105479

THUT 10Webster, Louise 38.95  38.636 1161456

THUT 10Bankole, Tami 39.05  39.147 1140816

ROML 10Vassileva, Michelle 39.70  40.008 1330728

ROML 10Giles, Alexandra 39.80  38.809 1330121

NUEL 10Drew, Lauren 40.07  43.0210 1281927

NUEL 10Mbabazi, Shalom 40.08  43.6011 1383009

NUEL 10Regan, Emily 40.10  42.9012 1304449

THUT 10Thompson, Amy 41.06  42.4813 1291731

NUEL 10Kangesan, Emira 49.33  55.0614 1360635

LBRL 10Lisuaskaite, Agota NS  NT---
ROML 10Taggart, Bessie NS  52.66--- 1372632

NUEL 10Patel, Ridhisha NS  49.97--- 1349157

ROML 10Moule, Sophia SCR  35.70--- 952352
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Aissani, Lila 33.26  33.701 1255859

NUEL 11Young, Ava 34.57  35.602 1281925

ROML 11Hosler, Millie 35.45  36.103 1290285

BEXL 11Okanlawon, Hannah 35.80  38.064 1326954

ROML 11Rooney, Tierney 36.04  37.485 1273314

ROML 11Dennis, Amaya - Rose 36.28  36.226 1159360

BEXL 11Lau, Lyla 36.64  38.437 1310881

HAWL 11Bathija, Devina 36.67  36.068 1228463

ROML 11Kennedy, Constance 37.10  38.879 1339054

NUEL 11Mirembe, Jayla 39.18  34.8310 1313540

THUT 11Carter, Ruby 39.95  40.6911 1296522
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(Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Koon, Abigail 41.20  41.5712 1371484

ROML 11Fry, Ruby 42.42  47.5613 1279897

LBRL 11Verschoor, Chloe 42.87  NT14 1405309

LBRL 11Alam, Zarah 48.77  NT15
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 12Dreleva, Victoria 30.50  31.341 1244076

ROML 12Lemay, Ruby 32.74  33.072 1185523

ROML 12Humphrey, Olivia 33.14  32.103 877112

ROML 12Guynan, Ruby 33.84  33.304 1108363

NUEL 12Massoud, Zuleikha 33.94  33.705 1349317

ROML 12Day, Charlotte 34.18  33.386 1273313

ROML 12Muratoglu, Freya 36.21  35.577 1279783

ROML 12Wallis, Briony 37.04  38.448 1235246

NUEL 12Murray, Kitty-May 37.20  35.109 1281931

THUT 12Lennon, Eleanor 37.71  38.0610 1108747

NUEL 12Showunmi, Salmah 38.33  38.5111 1311570

LBRL 12Garcia, Christiana 40.14  53.4012 1326904
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 13Hagan, Holly 31.56  30.101 1159876

ROML 13Humphrey, Georgia 33.77  34.842 877111

ROML 13Whittlestone, Pyper 35.41  40.163 1244079

NUEL 13Woldearegaye, Michelle 35.99  36.804 1205359

NUEL 13Macalintal, Daphne 36.24  36.805 1267318

NUEL 13Singla, Saanvi 39.37  40.856 1134667
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAWL 14Brickman, Jody 30.52  31.271 973215

NUEL 14Galkute, Emile 31.01  30.502 1289026

ROML 14Braxton, Lauren 32.81  33.533 1213600

LBRL 14Priyanshi, Pankhuri 32.93  33.304 1209062

NUEL 14Manansala, Ricamarie 33.92  33.935 1267313

LBRL 14Pinnock, Deneilla 34.13  32.206 932504
 
Event 3  Girls 15-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 15McCormack, Madeleine 31.98  31.321 1235247

NUEL 19Barracks, Zoe 34.33  34.522 1313543

LBRL 15Saleem, Sheza 37.18  NT3
LBRL 15Caidou, Cindy 38.09  37.234 1307634
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Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  8Santos, Matthew 1:44.82  2:10.001 1311569

54.4750.35
 
Event 4  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT  9Shepherd, Joshua 1:38.55  1:33.001 1275133

50.3948.16

NUEL  9Hodovanets, Mark 1:42.11  1:43.862 1347570

52.5249.59

HAWL  9Sharma, Aditya 1:46.19  1:48.813 1172157

52.8653.33

NUEL  9Hawkins, Arthur 1:47.13  1:53.654 1352016

NUEL  9Sanao, Zandro 1:51.36  1:55.005 1386776

56.7554.61

HAWL  9Barrios, Joshua 1:53.72  NT6 1270576

57.6556.07

HAWL  9Marsden, Dev 2:04.75  2:19.067 1357422

1:05.0859.67

NUEL  9Mozhayko, Denis DQ  2:20.00--- 1393301

6.5 Did not touch the wall during the turn

1:08.901:04.34

NUEL  9Van Der Merwe, Jason DQ  2:35.00--- 1393300

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

1:38.3656.64
 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 10Mahmood, Raheel 1:23.58  1:21.561 1277117

43.4440.14

NUEL 10Benidir, Sami 1:27.54  1:32.562 1311557

43.4844.06

ROML 10Drelev, Denis 1:32.31  1:42.003 1307003

47.6644.65

ROML 10Smith, Oliver 1:32.53  1:38.594 1350182

47.0245.51

ROML 10Brecht, Dillon 1:33.50  1:35.005 1285377

48.5144.99

NUEL 10Drumond, Jaiden 1:37.14  1:35.926 1347569

51.0046.14

NUEL 10Thompson, Qaiyan 1:39.17  1:43.787 1330060

51.6947.48

THUT 10Clark, Ashton 1:43.57  1:44.368 1163707

52.4851.09

ROML 10Berry, Daniel 1:48.05  1:42.009 1343803

56.4751.58

THUT 10Boboye, Daniel DQ  1:50.00--- 1108750

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn

47.5744.37

NUEL 10Butt, Shahzain DQ  1:46.95--- 1311564

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

57.9549.00
 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Panyandee, Rhys 1:26.49  1:25.981 1189533

43.0143.48

NUEL 11Platonovs, Aleksandr 1:34.45  1:37.552 1291819

47.1247.33
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(Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BEXL 11Idowu, Jonathan 1:36.60  NT3 1362266

52.5144.09

NUEL 11Munden, Alex 1:39.64  1:41.504 1131246

50.9748.67

ROML 11Fulton, Enzo 1:41.91  1:47.025 475763

ROML 11Moody, Danny DQ  1:37.00--- 1287590

4.4 Starting before starting signal

46.2146.15

NUEL 11Lea, Thomas SCR  1:23.20--- 1281928
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 12Taasin, Ethan J 1:16.77  1:18.391 1267319

39.3537.42

ROML 12McCarthy, Connor 1:20.74  1:19.642 1213601

41.6039.14

NUEL 12Drew, Thomas 1:23.21  1:24.803 1281924

42.4940.72

HAWL 12Tatu, Darius 1:31.04  1:31.414 1293102

47.1843.86

NUEL 12Ayad, Ismail 1:33.26  1:33.795 1281934

48.3044.96

LBRL 12Pradhan, Kiran DQ  NT--- 1405310

6.6 Not on the back at finish

55.6650.01

NUEL 12Ravinskas, Rytis DQ  2:22.40--- 1392017

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 13Marney, Luke 1:16.15  1:15.721 917839

39.3536.80

NUEL 13Lukauskis, Martin 1:19.04  1:18.192 1243769

39.7939.25

ROML 13Giles, George 1:23.32  1:22.003 1177132

43.1040.22

ROML 13Thompson, Tyrese DQ  1:45.50--- 1402054

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

50.5645.65
 
Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 14Platonovs, Maksim 1:11.22  1:14.901 1291818

36.7234.50

ROML 14Moncur, Robert 1:13.59  1:17.252 1159875

38.5835.01

NUEL 14Kisel, Roland 1:15.83  1:17.573 1189534

38.9336.90

ROML 14Eguakhide, Joshua 1:15.98  1:17.254 1108360

38.9237.06

ROML 14Fernandes, Aidan 1:16.86  1:17.725 966430

39.3637.50
 
Event 4  Boys 15-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 15Munden, Jack 1:10.92  1:13.001 944006

36.2734.65

ROML 16Dooley, Vaughn 1:15.42  1:24.812 1234027

38.3137.11
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Results - Session 1
 
Event 5  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  8Angelova, Nicole 1:53.02  2:20.001 1347568

58.9554.07
 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML  9O'Connor, Lexie 1:25.48  1:27.551 1246039

43.6041.88

THUT  9Stanciu, Maria 1:28.62  1:33.742 1206977

45.7842.84

NUEL  9Grigaliunaite, Migle 1:51.77  2:10.003 1333839

58.1653.61

HAWL  9Nolan, Nancy 1:55.19  NT4 1329568

58.8956.30

NUEL  9Tekeste, Salina NS  2:05.00--- 1360615

ROML  9Morter, Aida NS  NT--- 1321517
 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 10McSheffrey, Codie 1:32.43  1:34.141 1246037

47.7944.64

NUEL 10Regan, Emily 1:37.90  1:46.202 1304449

51.2646.64

THUT 10Shadpipe, Emmanuella 1:39.62  1:37.473 1275136

53.0946.53

ROML 10Giles, Alexandra 1:41.15  1:33.004 1330121

54.0847.07

HAWL 10Williams, Rafeeqah 1:42.41  NT5 1317870

54.6847.73

THUT 10Taiwo, Gabriella DQ  1:53.00--- 1105479

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

55.6149.74

NUEL 10Patel, Ridhisha NS  2:10.00--- 1349157
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Young, Ava 1:23.98  1:26.251 1281925

43.4340.55

NUEL 11Aissani, Lila 1:24.50  1:27.692 1255859

41.5242.98

ROML 11Rooney, Tierney 1:28.50  1:26.403 1273314

46.5141.99

ROML 11Dennis, Amaya - Rose 1:30.93  1:34.314 1159360

46.0644.87

BEXL 11Lau, Lyla 1:32.51  NT5 1310881

48.6543.86

ROML 11Kennedy, Constance 1:32.99  1:41.546 1339054

47.1445.85

HAWL 11Bathija, Devina 1:33.45  1:36.767 1228463

48.0345.42

THUT 11Carter, Ruby 1:40.24  1:42.008 1296522

52.0848.16

BEXL 11Okanlawon, Hannah 1:43.95  NT9 1326954

LBRL 11Alam, Zarah 2:00.38  NT10
1:05.1355.25

 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 12Dreleva, Victoria 1:14.97  1:17.851 1244076

38.6036.37
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(Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 12Benidir, Dina 1:16.93  1:17.012 1279045

39.8937.04

ROML 12Lemay, Ruby 1:20.99  1:26.563 1185523

41.4839.51

ROML 12Day, Charlotte 1:21.76  1:24.654 1273313

42.0839.68

ROML 12Humphrey, Olivia 1:24.32  1:22.445 877112

42.9441.38

NUEL 12McGrath, Aoife 1:27.45  1:27.006 1281930

43.6743.78

ROML 12Yordanova, Magdalena 1:27.73  NT7 1383157

44.9542.78

ROML 12Vassileva, Nicole 1:28.38  1:33.698 1290286

44.1944.19

BEXL 12Rashed, Hania 1:32.25  1:34.819 932485

47.8144.44

NUEL 12Showunmi, Salmah 1:32.42  1:31.7610 1311570

47.1745.25

LBRL 12McLawrence, Megan NS  1:38.30--- 1354314
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 13Hagan, Holly 1:18.13  1:16.511 1159876

39.5838.55

NUEL 13Macalintal, Daphne 1:31.94  1:28.842 1267318

48.3243.62
 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 14Stoimenova, Kameliya 1:10.38  1:13.131 1161352

36.4633.92

HAWL 14Brickman, Jody 1:16.96  1:16.792 973215

40.3236.64

NUEL 14Galkute, Emile 1:19.11  1:18.263 1289026

40.5638.55

NUEL 14Manansala, Ricamarie 1:24.66  1:22.484 1267313

45.0539.61
 
Event 5  Girls 15-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LBRL 15Caidou, Cindy DQ  1:50.20--- 1307634

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

53.5750.90
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Event 6  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT  8Olajide, Tobi 53.70  53.201 1206983

NUEL  8Mukisa, Jayden 1:09.70  1:10.002 1383010
 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  9Tshuma, David 39.12  43.891 1311560

THUT  9Moghina, Kevin 39.82  40.432 1291728

THUT  9Calianu, Christian 45.20  45.783 1275138

THUT  9Akindele, Ayobami 46.61  45.844 1380351

NUEL  9Imran, Rana 46.89  52.215 1334666

NUEL  9San Miguel, Cameron 49.77  50.046 1289024

HAWL  9Sharma, Aditya 50.10  51.837 1172157

NUEL  9Hodovanets, Mark 51.01  51.318 1347570

NUEL  9Sanao, Zandro 56.57  1:03.249 1386776

BEXL  9Rashed, Ahmed 1:01.12  NT10 1377827

NUEL  9Van Der Merwe, Jason 1:07.77  1:15.0011 1393300

NUEL  9Mozhayko, Denis DQ  1:18.90--- 1393301

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands

NUEL  9Patel, Ritik NS  1:44.31--- 1363574
 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 10Mahmood, Raheel 36.03  35.851 1277117

NUEL 10Laniyan, Tarelle 39.23  38.062 1249766

NUEL 10Mohamed, Youssef 42.56  47.163 1360614

THUT 10Milkov, Jan 43.66  47.054 1161451

NUEL 10Drumond, Jaiden 43.97  45.505 1347569

NUEL 10Thompson, Qaiyan 45.34  43.826 1330060

NUEL 10Conde, Romao 45.37  47.267 1326665

THUT 10Boboye, Daniel 46.04  52.138 1108750

ROML 10Berry, Daniel 48.10  55.109 1343803

ROML 10Smith, Oliver 48.52  48.3410 1350182

NUEL 10Napa, Micaiah 49.74  51.7911 1339735

NUEL 10Butt, Shahzain 50.29  55.8412 1311564

NUEL 10McKernan, Aaron 58.22  1:10.0013 1352008

NUEL 10Opoku, Jeffrey 1:02.77  1:01.5714 1305499

NUEL 10Dimov, Kristian DQ  1:10.00--- 1371486

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Salazar, Steven A 37.92  37.401 1296579

NUEL 11Panyandee, Rhys 41.99  42.932 1189533

NUEL 11Khairul, Hadi 42.80  49.323 1210690

ROML 11Moody, Danny 44.23  44.614 1287590

NUEL 11Aleksejevs, Alan 47.99  56.865 1304451

NUEL 11Munden, Alex 49.15  55.106 1131246

LBRL 11Nanan, Steven 52.46  53.097 1365359

ROML 11Fulton, Enzo 54.00  55.378 475763

LBRL 11Melroy, Marvin SCR  49.34--- 1354316

NUEL 11Lea, Thomas SCR  34.60--- 1281928
 
Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 12McCarthy, Connor 35.86  36.661 1213601

NUEL 12Raykin, Georgi 37.50  41.332 1337199

NUEL 12Manansala, Marco 40.58  41.403 1267316

HAWL 12Tatu, Darius 43.98  48.174 1293102
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(Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 12Chan, Raymond 47.40  48.445 1277760

NUEL 12Ayad, Ismail 52.72  51.776 1281934

LBRL 12Pradhan, Kiran DQ  NT--- 1405310

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands

NUEL 12Ravinskas, Rytis DQ  1:08.33--- 1392017

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
 
Event 6  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 13Totu, Mihnea 31.13  30.901 1289022

NUEL 13Munden, Joe 32.89  32.902 944005

NUEL 13Tshuma, Daniel 34.14  34.473 843075

NUEL 13Robin, Amal 35.90  37.164 1267305

ROML 13Marney, Luke 37.91  40.505 917839

NUEL 13Dixon, Ryan 43.43  46.326 1157684

LBRL 13Artiaga, Miguel 48.36  52.807 1289005

ROML 13Thompson, Tyrese DQ  58.59--- 1402054

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
 
Event 6  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 14Eguakhide, Joshua 30.01  29.531 1108360

ROML 14Frost, Joseph 32.37  33.212 1213602

ROML 14Samson, Michael 34.67  32.213 1374874

ROML 14Moncur, Robert 34.80  34.904 1159875

NUEL 14Kisel, Roland 36.13  33.935 1189534

ROML 14Fernandes, Aidan 36.29  36.426 966430

NUEL 14Khairul, Harris 36.32  39.007 1210691

THUT 14Buckley, Robert 36.72  34.838 850198

NUEL 14Gomes, Guilherme 42.81  48.989 1395700

NUEL 14Platonovs, Maksim DQ  39.56--- 1291818

4.4 Starting before starting signal
 
Event 6  Boys 15-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 16Harouma, Adam 28.85  29.931 802719

HAWL 15Ramaiya, Shanil 31.53  32.302 971063

ROML 16Dooley, Vaughn 31.91  32.943 1234027

NUEL 15Panyandee, Kian 33.16  32.734 898040

NUEL 17Jupaj, William 39.82  47.915 1313801
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Event 7  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  8Stoimenova, Margarita 50.80  48.061 1311558

THUT  8Harris, Emma 1:00.49  1:02.482 1207034

NUEL  8Angelova, Nicole 1:04.13  1:11.763 1347568

HAWL  8Popovici, Ioana DQ  1:21.82--- 1254726

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously
 
Event 7  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT  9Stanciu, Maria 48.33  47.001 1206977

NUEL  9Napa, Mataya 54.01  1:02.622 1353943

NUEL  9Higgs-Smith, Amber 54.75  1:01.503 1280516

HAWL  9Hovell, Dana 58.87  NT4 1333678

BEXL  9Golebiowska, Paulina 1:00.34  1:00.005 1356095

THUT  9Coker, Roxanne 1:00.91  58.006 1291733

HAWL  9Nolan, Nancy 1:01.41  1:06.447 1329568

THUT  9Webster, Katie 1:08.43  1:03.198 1206996
 
Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 10Kilby, Ella 40.00  39.881 1246036

ROML 10McSheffrey, Codie 43.36  44.282 1246037

THUT 10Bankole, Tami 44.05  45.313 1140816

THUT 10Shadpipe, Emmanuella 44.49  51.004 1275136

HAWL 10Williams, Rafeeqah 44.66  43.585 1317870

THUT 10Webster, Louise 46.76  43.416 1161456

NUEL 10Regan, Emily 49.43  1:00.007 1304449

NUEL 10Drew, Lauren 49.62  51.108 1281927

THUT 10Taiwo, Gabriella 49.70  49.239 1105479

ROML 10Giles, Alexandra 50.14  44.5310 1330121

NUEL 10Mbabazi, Shalom 50.76  56.8611 1383009

ROML 10Moule, Sophia NS  44.40--- 952352
 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 11Rooney, Tierney 37.93  37.241 1273314

NUEL 11Marmolejo, Libby 38.41  38.592 932502

NUEL 11Young, Ava 40.19  41.173 1281925

NUEL 11Richards, Aaliyah 40.73  41.244 1215695

ROML 11Hosler, Millie 40.81  41.855 1290285

NUEL 11Aissani, Lila 41.30  49.706 1255859

BEXL 11Lau, Lyla 41.65  NT7 1310881

HAWL 11Bathija, Devina 47.09  45.078 1228463

LBRL 11Verschoor, Chloe 50.99  NT9 1405309

ROML 11Kennedy, Constance 51.96  47.1710 1339054

ROML 11Fry, Ruby 55.24  59.1411 1279897
 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 12Benidir, Dina 34.80  34.001 1279045

ROML 12Dreleva, Victoria 35.08  35.952 1244076

ROML 12Yordanova, Magdalena 39.33  NT3 1383157

NUEL 12Massoud, Zuleikha 39.44  40.134 1349317

ROML 12Guynan, Ruby 40.64  38.805 1108363

ROML 12Day, Charlotte 41.73  41.636 1273313

ROML 12Wallis, Briony 45.44  41.497 1235246

THUT 12Lennon, Eleanor 47.27  47.448 1108747

HAWL 12van Gelder, Megan 48.76  NT9
NUEL 12Murray, Kitty-May 49.20  55.0010 1281931
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(Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 12Muratoglu, Freya 50.06  48.4411 1279783

NUEL 12Showunmi, Salmah DQ  49.62--- 1311570

8.5 Not on surface during stroke (except during first 15m following start or turn
 
Event 7  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 13Whittlestone, Pyper 42.66  44.991 1244079

NUEL 13Singla, Saanvi 48.80  50.002 1134667
 
Event 7  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LBRL 14Priyanshi, Pankhuri 36.63  37.091 1209062

HAWL 14Brickman, Jody 36.75  36.812 973215

ROML 14Braxton, Lauren 37.27  36.853 1213600

LBRL 14Pinnock, Deneilla 37.82  38.004 932504

NUEL 14Galkute, Emile 37.90  36.085 1289026

NUEL 14Manansala, Ricamarie 39.63  39.776 1267313

NUEL 14Stoimenova, Kameliya NS  31.97--- 1161352
 
Event 7  Girls 15-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 15McCormack, Madeleine 34.42  34.351 1235247

LBRL 15Caidou, Cindy 42.90  43.072 1307634

LBRL 15Saleem, Sheza DQ  NT---
8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
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Event 8  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  8Santos, Matthew 2:01.07  2:30.001 1311569

1:01.9359.14

ROML  8Muratoglu, Baris 2:04.20  NT2 1364399

1:05.8358.37

HAWL  8Waissman, Louis 2:08.99  NT3 1335745

1:06.871:02.12
 
Event 8  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

THUT  9Akindele, Ayobami 1:45.61  1:55.001 1380351

53.3452.27

THUT  9Shepherd, Joshua 1:47.47  1:50.002 1275133

56.8250.65

THUT  9Moghina, Kevin 1:52.76  2:00.793 1291728

58.3154.45

THUT  9Golemdzhiev, Yordan 2:00.28  2:06.284 1282393

1:04.5755.71

HAWL  9Barrios, Joshua 2:03.56  2:05.195 1270576

1:04.6158.95

HAWL  9Sharma, Aditya 2:15.44  2:22.836 1172157

1:11.741:03.70

NUEL  9Mozhayko, Denis 2:19.66  2:50.007 1393301

NUEL  9Van Der Merwe, Jason 2:46.49  2:40.008 1393300

1:27.091:19.40
 
Event 8  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 10Mahmood, Raheel 1:40.16  1:44.281 1277117

53.8446.32

THUT 10Boboye, Daniel 1:44.31  2:00.002 1108750

55.2549.06

NUEL 10Napa, Micaiah 1:46.75  1:50.143 1339735

55.4351.32

ROML 10Drelev, Denis 1:50.13  1:59.334 1307003

59.2950.84

NUEL 10Thompson, Qaiyan 1:53.53  1:55.305 1330060

59.4454.09

ROML 10Berry, Daniel 1:54.82  1:57.006 1343803

1:01.8852.94

THUT 10Clark, Ashton 2:03.17  2:11.867 1163707

1:03.3859.79

BEXL 10Inglis, Joshua DQ  1:50.63--- 1376859

4.4 Starting before starting signal

55.3749.72
 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BEXL 11Idowu, Jonathan 1:44.40  NT1 1362266

54.2150.19

ROML 11Moody, Danny 1:45.62  1:48.502 1287590

55.2050.42

ROML 11Fulton, Enzo 1:58.07  2:05.263 475763

1:03.0055.07

ROML 11James, Luke 2:02.25  NT4 1390759

1:04.3657.89

LBRL 11Melroy, Marvin NS  2:00.40--- 1354316
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Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 12McCarthy, Connor 1:31.08  1:33.081 1213601

45.9045.18

NUEL 12Chan, Raymond 1:35.61  1:39.502 1277760

50.2945.32

HAWL 12Tatu, Darius 1:38.40  1:41.223 1293102

52.7645.64

LBRL 12Pradhan, Kiran DQ  NT--- 1405310

7.5 Executed alternating or downward fly kicks (except after start or turn (as in SW 7.1)

1:04.1055.67
 
Event 8  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 13Dixon, Ryan 1:34.29  1:37.401 1157684

50.8043.49

LBRL 13Artiaga, Miguel 1:47.32  1:42.202 1289005

56.5150.81

ROML 13Giles, George DQ  1:40.00--- 1177132

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated

52.6946.03
 
Event 8  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 14Kisel, Roland 1:26.74  1:25.831 1189534

45.8540.89

ROML 14Frost, Joseph 1:27.25  1:32.082 1213602

46.0441.21

ROML 14Fernandes, Aidan 1:27.26  1:31.873 966430

46.1341.13

ROML 14Samson, Michael 1:27.73  1:32.084 1374874

44.7542.98

LBRL 14Thakar, Drhuv 1:28.59  1:35.385
47.9640.63

ROML 14Eguakhide, Joshua 1:28.71  1:26.656 1108360

46.5942.12

ROML 14Moncur, Robert 1:29.17  1:27.267 1159875

47.4841.69
 
Event 8  Boys 15-99 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 15Woldearegaye, Alfred 1:20.04  1:19.241 1153825

41.7038.34

NUEL 15Munden, Jack 1:21.48  1:22.602 944006

42.8838.60

NUEL 15Panyandee, Kian 1:25.32  1:25.573 898040

45.5539.77
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Event 9  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAWL  8Popovici, Ioana 2:09.33  2:23.101 1254726

1:08.071:01.26

NUEL  8Angelova, Nicole 3:04.41  3:05.002 1347568

1:34.371:30.04
 
Event 9  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML  9O'Connor, Lexie 1:37.01  1:38.511 1246039

51.5845.43

NUEL  9Higgs-Smith, Amber 1:58.90  2:35.002 1280516

1:00.6558.25

BEXL  9Golebiowska, Paulina 2:04.47  1:56.283 1356095

1:07.9256.55

NUEL  9Tekeste, Salina 2:05.69  2:10.824 1360615

1:07.8657.83

HAWL  9Nolan, Nancy 2:06.67  2:09.115 1329568

1:04.871:01.80

NUEL  9Napa, Mataya 2:09.24  2:16.816 1353943

1:06.221:03.02

BEXL  9Thirunavukkarasu, Tharana 2:18.45  2:17.357 1362253

1:16.431:02.02

NUEL  9Grigaliunaite, Migle DQ  2:30.00--- 1333839

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

1:10.861:04.32

ROML  9Morter, Aida NS  2:13.00--- 1321517
 
Event 9  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 10McSheffrey, Codie 1:40.97  1:42.691 1246037

52.4548.52

ROML 10Kilby, Ella 1:46.71  1:51.782 1246036

56.1350.58

NUEL 10Svensson, Sofia 1:47.36  2:20.003 1329220

56.2951.07

THUT 10Bankole, Tami 1:52.61  1:53.374 1140816

59.4653.15

ROML 10Vassileva, Michelle 1:54.10  1:55.245 1330728

58.7555.35

ROML 10Giles, Alexandra 1:55.31  1:50.006 1330121

1:01.1554.16

THUT 10Thompson, Amy 1:58.09  2:03.387 1291731

1:02.1255.97

NUEL 10Mbabazi, Shalom 2:20.43  2:35.548 1383009

1:15.421:05.01

LBRL 10Lisuaskaite, Agota NS  NT---
 
Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Richards, Aaliyah 1:34.93  1:33.201 1215695

49.2445.69

ROML 11Hosler, Millie 1:46.94  1:46.842 1290285

55.8451.10

NUEL 11Mirembe, Jayla 1:48.97  1:46.653 1313540

58.3350.64

NUEL 11Koon, Abigail 1:50.99  2:40.004 1371484

59.3351.66

ROML 11Kennedy, Constance 1:57.37  1:56.595 1339054

1:00.9056.47

BEXL 11Lau, Lyla 1:57.95  1:53.586 1310881

1:04.6053.35



Newham UEL Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 12:49 PM  12/11/2017  Page 18

NUEL Borough Champs & Invitational Meet 2017 - 12/11/2017

Results - Session 1
 
Event 9  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 12Guynan, Ruby 1:36.50  1:32.401 1108363

50.8845.62

ROML 12Lemay, Ruby 1:36.86  1:38.042 1185523

51.0445.82

BEXL 12Rashed, Hania 1:37.47  1:37.013 932485

52.3345.14

THUT 12Lennon, Eleanor 1:37.70  1:44.934 1108747

50.2547.45

NUEL 12McGrath, Aoife 1:37.86  1:38.355 1281930

50.7247.14

ROML 12Humphrey, Olivia 1:42.20  1:45.606 877112

53.5248.68

ROML 12Muratoglu, Freya 1:42.40  1:43.457 1279783

54.9047.50

ROML 12Yordanova, Magdalena 1:42.64  1:43.408 1383157

54.1348.51

ROML 12Vassileva, Nicole 1:47.60  1:49.029 1290286

56.0251.58

ROML 12Wallis, Briony 1:56.11  1:49.1610 1235246

1:02.7253.39

LBRL 12McLawrence, Megan NS  1:37.10--- 1354314
 
Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 13Hagan, Holly 1:23.67  1:23.001 1159876

44.2739.40

ROML 13Humphrey, Georgia 1:39.94  1:41.402 877111

52.7447.20

ROML 13Whittlestone, Pyper 1:41.46  1:50.993 1244079

53.2848.18

NUEL 13Singla, Saanvi 1:48.15  1:50.004 1134667

56.5451.61
 
Event 9  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAWL 14Brickman, Jody 1:26.36  1:27.581 973215

46.3839.98

NUEL 14Galkute, Emile 1:33.79  1:35.362 1289026

49.8643.93

LBRL 14Pinnock, Deneilla 1:36.86  1:33.503 932504

51.2345.63
 
Event 9  Girls 15-99 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 15McCormack, Madeleine 1:27.04  1:26.011 1235247

46.9040.14

NUEL 19Barracks, Zoe 1:41.59  1:30.002 1313543

57.3844.21
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Results - Session 1
 
Event 10  Boys 8 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML  8Muratoglu, Baris 3:30.66  NT1 1364399

52.5855.7055.9746.41

NUEL  8Santos, Matthew 3:39.48  3:50.002 1311569

55.1957.4956.0750.73
 
Event 10  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL  9Tshuma, David 2:54.13  2:59.711 1311560

41.4446.1845.4141.10

NUEL  9San Miguel, Cameron 3:30.97  3:44.402 1289024

52.5156.5855.1646.72

NUEL  9Hawkins, Arthur 3:34.86  3:30.003 1352016

56.3757.6354.9845.88

NUEL  9Sanao, Zandro 3:39.95  4:15.004 1386776

53.3257.7258.3050.61

HAWL  9Sharma, Aditya 3:41.73  3:37.585 1172157

56.5056.4858.9049.85

HAWL  9Marsden, Dev 4:20.05  4:39.766 1357422

1:03.611:08.511:09.3658.57
 
Event 10  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 10Laniyan, Tarelle 2:39.39  2:40.801 1249766

38.1341.7041.7937.77

NUEL 10Conde, Romao 2:49.00  2:56.822 1326665

42.0644.4243.9338.59

NUEL 10Benidir, Sami 2:53.25  2:58.783 1311557

42.5245.8345.2139.69

ROML 10Smith, Oliver 3:01.37  3:19.164 1350182

45.2445.6147.7842.74

ROML 10Drelev, Denis 3:07.37  3:30.695 1307003

49.0450.0949.5338.71

ROML 10Brecht, Dillon 3:10.73  3:11.006 1285377

48.5249.8950.0942.23
 
Event 10  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 11Manansala, Marvin 2:48.84  2:49.201 1267315

42.0744.7443.1138.92

NUEL 11Aleksejevs, Alan 2:59.34  3:40.002 1304451

44.9447.8846.3440.18

NUEL 11Platonovs, Aleksandr 2:59.51  3:05.423 1291819

42.9347.5847.3141.69

NUEL 11Khairul, Hadi 3:00.76  3:27.344 1210690

40.7750.3648.5141.12

ROML 11Fulton, Enzo 3:24.49  3:29.595 475763

52.7554.4352.5344.78

ROML 11James, Luke 3:27.69  NT6 1390759

50.1055.8955.8245.88
 
Event 10  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 12Drew, Thomas 2:29.48  2:37.101 1281924

36.8038.8138.3835.49

ROML 12McCarthy, Connor 2:35.29  2:33.152 1213601

39.5639.6240.2335.88
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Results - Session 1
 
Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 13Totu, Mihnea 2:17.89  2:24.251 1289022

31.7836.8036.5732.74

NUEL 13Munden, Joe 2:18.61  2:27.402 944005

33.8335.5735.8733.34

ROML 13Marney, Luke 2:23.03  2:29.973 917839

36.7436.9136.3833.00

NUEL 13Tshuma, Daniel 2:39.12  2:48.424 843075

38.5541.0641.5737.94

NUEL 13Lukauskis, Martin 2:40.91  2:36.505 1243769

40.7342.0741.6136.50

LBRL 13Artiaga, Miguel 3:00.08  3:59.706 1289005

45.7846.8646.2041.24
 
Event 10  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

ROML 14Banga, Nathan 2:08.58  2:11.351 966426

34.2733.9532.3028.06

ROML 14Frost, Joseph 2:17.31  2:22.262 1213602

35.0236.4534.7431.10

ROML 14Eguakhide, Joshua 2:17.67  2:20.923 1108360

35.0235.8035.1631.69

NUEL 14Platonovs, Maksim 2:17.78  2:13.064 1291818

35.1536.1635.0731.40

ROML 14Moncur, Robert 2:31.20  2:33.365 1159875

41.2838.8736.8134.24

NUEL 14Khairul, Harris 2:36.88  3:00.006 1210691

39.6142.2340.3434.70

NUEL 14Gomes, Guilherme 2:58.43  3:10.007 1395700

49.2446.3343.8539.01
 
Event 10  Boys 15-99 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NUEL 15Munden, Jack 2:11.16  2:12.701 944006

32.2034.7133.8730.38

HAWL 15Ramaiya, Shanil 2:20.97  2:19.612 971063

36.8237.6335.3931.13

ROML 16Dooley, Vaughn 2:29.94  2:45.003 1234027

33.6740.3339.6336.31


